
Suggested Dates for Interim Budget Committees, related Interim Committees, and the Legislative Finance Committee

August/September 2021
IBC - No LRBP LFC, Law and Justice

Monday September 13 Tuesday September 14 Wednesday September 15 Thursday September 16

Rooms:  472, 452, 422, 335, 350, 102 LFC Room 102

November/December 2021
IBC - LRBP LFC, SAVA SAVA

Monday December 13 Tuesday December 14 Wednesday December 15 Thursday December 16 Friday, December 17

Rooms:  472, 452, 422, 335, 350, 102 LFC Room 102

March 2022
IBC - No LRBP LFC, Law and Justice

Monday March 14 Tuesday March 15 Wednesday March 16 Thursday March 17

Rooms:  472, 452, 422, 335, 350, 102 LFC Room 102

May/June 2022
IBC - LRBP LFC, SAVA SAVA

Monday June 13 Tuesday June 14 Wednesday June 15 Thursday June 16 Friday June 17
June 13 Council

Rooms:  472, 452, 422, 335, 350, 102 LFC Room 102

August/September 2022
IBC - No LRBP LFC, Law and Justice

Monday September 12 Tuesday September 13 Wednesday September 14 Thursday September 15

Rooms:  472, 452, 422, 335, 350, 102 LFC Room 102

Meetings, December 2022
IBC - LRBP LFC

Wednesday December 7 Thursday December 8
Rooms:  472, 452, 422, 335, 350, 102 LFC Room 102

*Revenue Interim Committee may be better suited to meet at similar times to MARA instead of LFC

Education, Children and Families

Could be joint meetings
First floor rooms

Econ Affairs, EQC, Law and Justice

Education, Children and Families

Could be joint meetings
First floor rooms

Econ Affairs, EQC, Law and Justice

Could be joint meetings
First floor rooms

First floor rooms
Could be joint meetings

Joint work as determined by the committees

Could be joint meetings
First floor rooms

Education, Children and Families


